
       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: HAEDO Lucas of SKD   overall leader (yellow jersey): HAEDO Lucas of SKD
     2nd place: CHEUNG King Lok of HKG   sprint leader (green jersey): HAEDO L of SKD
     3rd place: NAKAJIMA Yasuharu of AIS   asean leader (blue jersey): YORDSUWAN Setthawut of THA

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2014
STAGE 1 - Suphan Buri - Uthai Thani

Tuesday, April 1, 2014

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Tuesday, April 1, 2014

1 INFORMATION
NIL

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2

YELLOW No. 71 HAEDO, L of SKD
GREEN No. 71 HAEDO, L of SKD

wearer No. 73 MANCEBO, F of SKD
BLUE No. 135 YORDSUWAN, S of THA

3 PENALTY
UCI Regulations 12.1.040
Article 28 - Failure to respect instructions by the Race Administration or the commissaires
Fine CHF100
nbr.  43 GOH Choon Huat UCI code SIN19901214 of TSI
nbr.  93 MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg UCI code DEN19921121 of DEN
Fine CHF200
Manager  CHEONG Weiwen Justin of Team OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
Manager  SORENSEN Kurt of Team DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

STAGE 1 - Suphan Buri - Uthai Thani
Tuesday, April 1, 2014 10:00

Distance : 192.45 km
Average Speed of Winner : 43.42km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 71 ARG HAEDO Lucas SKD 14
2 103 HKG CHEUNG King Lok HKG 06
3 5 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuharu AIS 04
4 45 AUS SHEPPARD Eric   TSI 00
5 174 AUS DAVIS Samuel EDH 00
6 73 ESP MANCEBO Francisco SKD 04
7 11 JPN SHIMIZU Miyataka BGT 00
8 75 MAR JELLOUL Moroccan SKD 00
9 15 JPN UCHIMA Kohei BGT 00
10 43 SIN GOH Choon Huat TSI 00
11 141 TPE FENG Chun Kai TPE 00
12 83 UZB HALMURATOV Muradjan TSG 01
13 65 JPN YOSHIDA Hayato SMN 00
14 94 DEN EBSEN John DEN 00
15 135 THA YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA 00
16 85 MAS SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG 03
17 1 JPN NISHITANI Taiji AIS 00
18 3 JPN KOMORI Ryohei AIS 00
19 64 JPN NONAKA Ryoma SMN 00
20 61 JPN HATANAKA Yusuke SMN 00
21 53 KOR JUNG Ha Jeon SCT 00
22 102 HKG CHEUNG King Wai HKG 00
23 125 MAS ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS 00
24 134 THA SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 00
25 101 HKG KO Siu Wai HKG 00
26 105 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 00
27 23 CHN GU Ying Chuan MSS 00
28 115 KAZ PANASSENKO Nikita KAZ 00
29 145 TPE WU Po Hung TPE 00
30 161 VIE BUI Minh Thuy VIE 00
31 21 CHN JIANG Zhi Hui MSS 00
32 51 KOR LEE Ki Seok SCT 00
33 91 DEN KALHOEJ Kasper DEN 00
34 113 KAZ LUKYANOV Dmirtiy KAZ 00
35 154 UZB TUYCHIEV Vladimir UZB 00
36 24 CHN NI Yi Hui MSS 00
37 63 SIN LOW Darren SMN 00
38 183 KAZ KUSMIN Sergey PSN 00
39 165 VIE TANG Chi Hung VIE 00
40 191 THA THANCHAI Tanasak TAS 00
41 82 NED DE JONGE Maarten TSG 00
42 131 THA BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit THA 00
43 122 MAS MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur MAS 00
44 123 MAS AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS 00
45 25 CHN YANG Jing MSS 00
46 194 THA LADNGERN Peerapong TAS 00
47 44 SIN HO Jun Rong TSI 00
48 143 TPE LEE Wei Cheng TPE 00
49 13 FRA LEBAS Thomas BGT 00
50 185 INA PRANATA Jimmy PSN 00
51 14 JPN TERASAKI Takero BGT 00
52 84 MAS ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG 00
53 55 KOR LEE Seung Kwon SCT 00
54 4 JPN MORI  Kazuhiro AIS 00
55 33 ESP MORA VEDRI Sebastian MTR 00
56 12 JPN INOUE Kazuo BGT 00
57 155 UZB KHAKIMOV Khusniddin UZB 00
58 111 KAZ ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek KAZ 00
59 182 KAZ BORMATENKOV Sergey PSN 00
60 93 DEN MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg DEN 00
61 42 AUS BAYLY Cameron TSI 00
62 114 KAZ OMIRZAKOV Dias KAZ 00
63 112 KAZ 19940628 GAINEYEV Pobert KAZ 004:49:26 23:29

19920713

19880219
19810217
19950320
19930708
19911028

19901011

19860811
19930422
19820917

4:43:29
4:43:29

19901025
19951211

19850703

4:43:34

4:43:34

4:43:24
4:43:24

4:44:09
4:45:26
4:45:54

4:43:34

4:43:29
4:43:29

4:43:34

19760309

19890519

19880915

19850621

19920318

19810201

19920823
19871109

19881115

19940120

19900828 4:43:29
4:43:29

19851214
19900828

4:43:34

19911118

19830418
19910208
19841227
19911016
19910820

19850622

19811123
19820714

19940119

19860409

19881108
19901214
19881102
19820611

19850309

19900507

19880926
19890722

19950430

19870726

19940318

19850903

19930309
19880714

19890924
19940303
19880928

19890318

19920330

4:43:24
4:43:24
4:43:24
4:43:24

19900701
19891022
19860125

19930309
19830323

4:43:19

4:49:26

4:43:21
4:43:21

19921121

4:43:34
4:43:34

4:43:24
4:43:24
4:43:24

4:36:00
4:36:00

4:36:06
4:36:06
4:43:13
4:43:13

4:36:00

4:27:18
4:27:36
4:27:36
4:30:25
4:30:43

4:43:13

4:30:48
4:33:32
4:36:00
4:36:00

00:45
00:45
00:47

4:25:57
4:25:57
4:25:59
4:26:00
4:26:06
4:26:40

4:26:46
4:26:49
4:27:03

00:00
00:02
00:03
00:09

00:49

00:43

07:35
10:03
10:03

00:49

4:26:42

4:26:46

00:52
01:06

4:26:42
4:26:44

01:21
01:39
01:39
04:28
04:46
04:51

10:03
10:03
10:03

10:09
17:16
17:16

10:09

17:16
17:22

17:27

17:24
17:24
17:27

17:27
17:27

17:27
17:27
17:27

17:27

17:27
17:32

17:37

17:32

17:37
17:37

17:32
17:32
17:32
17:32

18:08
18:12

23:29
19:57
19:29

17:37
17:37

17:37
17:37

17:37
17:37

4:44:05

4:43:34
4:43:34
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64 152 UZB DARMONOJ Jakhongir UZB 00
65 151 UZB TULANOV Rasul UZB 00
66 52 KOR HAM Seok Hyun SCT 00
67 95 DEN SCHWARTZ Frederik DEN 00
68 163 VIE HO Hoang Son VIE 00
69 192 THA CHANGPAD Kritsada TAS 00
70 195 THA RUANPAE Jakapan TAS 00
71 132 THA LIPHONGYU Navuti THA 00
72 41 AUS MULHERN Mitchell TSI 00
73 124 MAS HASSAN Suhardi MAS 00
74 184 INA NUR ARIF PRAYOGA Dealton PSN 00
75 62 JPN IRIBE Shotaro SMN 00
76 81 MAS MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi TSG 00
77 193 THA KAPUNYA Worayut TAS 00
78 144 TPE LIU Chin Feng TPE 00
79 142 TPE HUANG  Hsin Hua TPE 00
80 133 THA SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong THA 00
81 164 VIE NGUYEN Hoang Sang VIE 00
82 31 JPN YASUHARA Daiki MTR 00
83 92 DEN FJORD Keld DEN 00
84 2 JPN FUKUDA Shimpei AIS 00
85 162 VIE HO Van Phuc VIE 00
86 35 JPN WADA Chikara MTR 00
87 32 ESP FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan MTR 00
88 54 KOR KWON Junoh SCT 00
89 172 NZL CALDER Logan EDH 00
90 121 MAS AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan MAS 00
91 181 KAZ JUMABEKOV Nazar PSN 00

OUT OF RACE
72 TUN MAHER Hasnaoui SKD 00
153 UZB FEDOROV Ruslan UZB 00
173 AUS GLASBY Chris EDH 00
22 CHN BAI Li Jun MSS
74 MAR HADDI Moroccan SKD
104 HKG HO Burr HKG
171 AUS MONTGOMERY Callum EDH
175 AUS STEWART Douglas EDH

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did Not Finish, DNS - Did Not Start

No of Starters : 99
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 3
No of Riders Dropping Out : 5
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 91

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM 71,73,75
2 AISAN RACING TEAM 5,1,3
3 SHIMANO RACING TEAM 65,64,61
4 OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 45,43,44
5 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM 11,15,13
6 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 83,85,82
7 TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA 103,102,101
8 T-THAILAND 135,134,131
9 CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM 141,145,143
10 DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM 94,91,93
11 GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING 23,21,24
12 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 53,51,55
13 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 125,122,123
14 KAZAKHSTAN TEAM 115,113,111
15 POLYGON SWEET NICE 183,185,182
16 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 161,165,163
17 T-ALL STAR 191,194,192
18 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 154,155,152
19 MATRIX POWERTAG 33,31,35

19921008 DNF

23:34

23:34

19800921 4:49:31 23:34

19910812 4:49:31 23:34

19930411 4:49:31 23:34

19920427 4:49:26 23:29

19910405 4:49:31

23:29

14:22:36 1:03:17

19641005 4:49:31 23:34
19871122 4:49:31

14:16:24

19711120 DNF

23:34
19930919 4:49:31 23:34

57:05
14:16:24 57:05

DNF

23:34

19850622 4:49:31 23:34

4:49:31 23:34
19921127 4:49:31 23:34

19901010
19890801 4:49:31

19911018
19910122
19820407

19880712 4:49:31

4:49:31

19880323 4:49:31

19951113
19950504
19951031

19920309

19910311

4:49:26

23:29

23:29
23:34

23:29

27:41
13:53:28
13:47:00

16:56

13:37:57

13:37:00

14:16:03 56:44

23:34

14:02:55 43:36

13:36:15

4:49:26

4:49:31
4:49:31

13:27:07

14:02:49 43:30

4:49:26
4:49:26

4:49:31
23:34
23:34

18:38

23:34

14:02:58 43:39
14:10:42 51:23
14:11:07 51:48

13:19:19

17:41

12:0413:31:23

13:56:05

18:3013:37:49

36:46
34:09

07:48

19920318 4:49:31 23:34
19881030 4:49:31 23:34
19891028 4:49:31 23:34
19850207 4:50:55 24:58
19931122 4:51:55 25:58

DNF
19910202

19870301 4:52:29 26:32

19890922 5:18:28 52:31

DNF
19881119

19920923

19931109 5:18:28 52:31
19661114 5:18:28 52:31
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

AFTER STAGE 1
Tuesday, April 1, 2014

Total Distance Covered : 192.45 km
Average Speed of Leader : 43.46 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 71 ARG HAEDO Lucas SKD
2 103 HKG CHEUNG King Lok HKG
3 5 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuharu AIS
4 45 AUS SHEPPARD Eric TSI
5 174 AUS DAVIS Samuel EDH
6 73 ESP MANCEBO Francisco SKD
7 11 JPN SHIMIZU Miyataka BGT
8 75 MAR JELLOUL Moroccan SKD
9 15 JPN UCHIMA Kohei BGT
10 43 SIN GOH Choon Huat TSI
11 141 TPE FENG Chun Kai TPE
12 83 UZB HALMURATOV Muradjan TSG
13 65 JPN YOSHIDA Hayato SMN
14 94 DEN EBSEN John DEN
15 85 MAS SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG
16 135 THA YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA
17 1 JPN NISHITANI Taiji AIS
18 3 JPN KOMORI Ryohei AIS
19 64 JPN NONAKA Ryoma SMN
20 61 JPN HATANAKA Yusuke SMN
21 53 KOR JUNG Ha Jeon SCT
22 102 HKG CHEUNG King Wai HKG
23 125 MAS ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS
24 134 THA SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA
25 101 HKG KO Siu Wai HKG
26 105 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing HKG
27 23 CHN GU Ying Chuan MSS
28 115 KAZ PANASSENKO Nikita KAZ
29 145 TPE WU Po Hung TPE
30 161 VIE BUI Minh Thuy VIE
31 21 CHN JIANG Zhi Hui MSS
32 51 KOR LEE Ki Seok SCT
33 91 DEN KALHOEJ Kasper DEN
34 113 KAZ LUKYANOV Dmirtiy KAZ
35 154 UZB TUYCHIEV Vladimir UZB
36 24 CHN NI Yi Hui MSS
37 63 SIN LOW Darren SMN
38 183 KAZ KUSMIN Sergey PSN
39 165 VIE TANG Chi Hung VIE
40 191 THA THANCHAI Tanasak TAS
41 82 NED DE JONGE Maarten TSG
42 131 THA BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit THA
43 122 MAS MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur MAS
44 123 MAS AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS
45 25 CHN YANG Jing MSS
46 194 THA LADNGERN Peerapong TAS
47 44 SIN HO Jun Rong TSI
48 143 TPE LEE Wei Cheng TPE
49 13 FRA LEBAS Thomas BGT
50 185 INA PRANATA Jimmy PSN
51 14 JPN TERASAKI Takero BGT
52 84 MAS ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG
53 55 KOR LEE Seung Kwon SCT
54 4 JPN MORI  Kazuhiro AIS

19850621
19950430

19890519

19850903
19900507
19920823
19871109

19820611

19880926
19890722

19940318
19810201

19881115
19880915

19850622

19830418
19910208
19841227
19911016
19910820
19760309

19881108
19901214
19881102

19940303
19880928
19920330
19930309
19830323

19811123
19820714

19940120
19940119
19920318

19880714
19900701
19891022
19860125

4:27:18
4:27:33
4:27:36
4:30:25
4:30:43

19890924

4:33:32

19850309
19890318
19870726
19860409

4:36:00
4:36:00
4:36:00
4:36:00

19930309

4:26:42
4:26:42

4:25:43
4:25:51
4:25:55
4:26:00
4:26:06
4:26:36

4:26:44
4:26:46
4:26:46
4:26:48
4:27:03

4:30:48

4:43:24
4:43:24

4:43:24
4:43:24

4:36:06
4:43:13
4:43:13
4:43:13

10:17

4:43:19

4:36:00
4:36:06

4:43:24

4:43:21
4:43:21
4:43:24

4:43:24
4:43:24

4:43:29

01:03
01:03
01:05
01:20
01:35

17:38

4:43:24

05:05
07:49

01:50

17:41
17:41

10:23
10:23
17:30

17:30
17:36

10:17
10:17

17:41
17:41
17:41

17:30

01:53
04:42
05:00

17:38

10:17
10:17

17:41
17:41
17:41
17:41
17:46
17:46

4:43:29

00:08
00:12
00:17
00:23
00:53
00:59
00:59
01:01

19901025 4:43:29 17:46
19951211 4:43:29 17:46
19900828 4:43:29 17:46
19850703 4:43:29 17:46
19851214 4:43:34 17:51
19900828 4:43:34 17:51
19911118 4:43:34 17:51
19860811 4:43:34 17:51
19930422 4:43:34 17:51
19820917 4:43:34 17:51
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55 33 ESP MORA VEDRI Sebastian MTR
56 12 JPN INOUE Kazuo BGT
57 155 UZB KHAKIMOV Khusniddin UZB
58 111 KAZ ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek KAZ
59 182 KAZ BORMATENKOV Sergey PSN
60 93 DEN MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg DEN
61 42 AUS BAYLY Cameron TSI
62 114 KAZ OMIRZAKOV Dias KAZ
63 112 KAZ GAINEYEV Pobert KAZ
64 152 UZB DARMONOJ Jakhongir UZB
65 151 UZB TULANOV Rasul UZB
66 52 KOR HAM Seok Hyun SCT
67 95 DEN SCHWARTZ Frederik DEN
68 163 VIE HO Hoang Son VIE
69 192 THA CHANGPAD Kritsada TAS
70 195 THA RUANPAE Jakapan TAS
71 132 THA LIPHONGYU Navuti THA
72 41 AUS MULHERN Mitchell TSI
73 124 MAS HASSAN Suhardi MAS
74 184 INA NUR ARIF PRAYOGA Dealton PSN
75 62 JPN IRIBE Shotaro SMN
76 81 MAS MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi TSG
77 193 THA KAPUNYA Worayut TAS
78 144 TPE LIU Chin Feng TPE
79 142 TPE HUANG  Hsin Hua TPE
80 133 THA SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong THA
81 164 VIE NGUYEN Hoang Sang VIE
82 31 JPN YASUHARA Daiki MTR
83 92 DEN FJORD Keld DEN
84 2 JPN FUKUDA Shimpei AIS
85 162 VIE HO Van Phuc VIE
86 35 JPN WADA Chikara MTR
87 32 ESP FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan MTR
88 54 KOR KWON Junoh SCT
89 172 NZL CALDER Logan EDH
90 121 MAS AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan MAS
91 181 KAZ JUMABEKOV Nazar PSN

OVERALL BEST ASEAN RIDERS (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 135 THA YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA
2 125 MAS ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS
3 134 THA SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA
4 161 VIE BUI Minh Thuy VIE
5 165 VIE TANG Chi Hung VIE
6 131 THA BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit THA
7 122 MAS MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur MAS
8 123 MAS AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS
9 163 VIE HO Hoang Son VIE
10 132 THA LIPHONGYU Navuti THA
11 124 MAS HASSAN Suhardi MAS
12 133 THA SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong THA
13 164 VIE NGUYEN Hoang Sang VIE
14 162 VIE HO Van Phuc VIE
15 121 MAS AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan MAS

4:43:13
4:43:24

19890318

4:52:29 26:4619870301

19940318
19900507

19890924
19891022

4:49:31 23:48
19850207 4:50:55 25:12
19931122 4:51:55 26:12

19891028

4:49:31 23:48
19920318 4:49:31 23:48
19881030 4:49:31 23:48

19880712

4:49:31 23:48
19641005 4:49:31 23:48
19871122 4:49:31 23:48

19910812

4:49:31 23:48
19880323 4:49:31 23:48
19930919 4:49:31 23:48

19850622

19930411 4:49:31 23:48
19800921 4:49:31 23:48

19890801 4:49:31 23:48

19820407

4:49:31 23:4819901010

23:48
4:49:31 23:48

19921127 4:49:31 23:48

19910311 4:49:31

08:24
08:24
15:37
15:48

19910122 4:49:31

19880219 4:43:34 17:51
19810217 4:43:34 17:51
19950320 4:43:34 17:51
19930708 4:44:05 18:22
19911028 4:44:09 18:26
19921121 4:45:26 19:43
19901011 4:45:54 20:11
19920713 4:49:26 23:43
19940628 4:49:26 23:43
19951113 4:49:26 23:43
19950504 4:49:26 23:43
19951031 4:49:26 23:43

19910405 4:49:31 23:48

19920427 4:49:26 23:43
19920309 4:49:26 23:43

19920823

4:27:36
4:36:00
4:36:00

23:48
19911018 4:49:31 23:48

19870726
19860409
19920309

4:43:29 15:53
4:49:26 21:50

4:49:31
19911018
19820407
19880323
19930919
19880712
19931122

4:43:24 15:48
4:43:29 15:53

21:55
4:49:31

4:49:31 21:55

21:55
4:49:31 21:55

21:55
4:49:31

4:51:55 24:19
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TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM SKD
2 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS
3 SHIMANO RACING TEAM SMN
4 OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TSI
5 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM BGT
6 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG
7 TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA HKG
8 T-THAILAND THA
9 CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM TPE
10 DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM DEN
11 GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING MSS
12 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM SCT
13 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
14 KAZAKHSTAN TEAM KAZ
15 POLYGON SWEET NICE PSN
16 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
17 T-ALL STAR TAS
18 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB
19 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME for ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 T-THAILAND THA
2 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2
Order Team

1 SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM
2 TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA
3 AISAN RACING TEAM
4 OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
5 EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES
6 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM
7 CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM
8 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
9 SHIMANO RACING TEAM
10 DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM
11 T-THAILAND
12 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM
13 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
14 GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING
15 KAZAKHSTAN TEAM
16 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
17 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
18 POLYGON SWEET NICE
19 T-ALL STAR
20 MATRIX POWERTAG

13:47:00

57:05

14:16:03 29:03

13:47:00
14:02:58 15:58

14:11:07 51:48

13:53:28

16:56

14:22:36 1:03:17

14:16:24 57:05
14:16:24

13:37:00
13:37:49
13:37:57

13:36:15
13:31:23 12:04
13:27:07
13:19:19

07:48

18:38

13:56:05 36:46

14:16:03 56:44

14:10:42 51:23

27:41
34:09

14:02:58 43:39
14:02:55 43:36

17:41

14:02:49 43:30

18:30
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

STAGE 1 - Suphan Buri - Uthai Thani
Tuesday, April 1, 2014

POINTS CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 71 HAEDO L SKD 20
 at 71.80  km 2 73 MANCEBO F SKD 14

1 73 MANCEBO F SKD 3 03 3 103 CHEUNG K HKG 14
2 71 HAEDO L SKD 2 02 4 5 NAKAJIMA Y AIS 13
3 83 HALMURATOV M TSG 1 01 5 45 SHEPPARD E TSI 12

6 174 DAVIS S EDH 11
 at 134.00 km 7 11 SHIMIZU M BGT 9

1 85 SALEH M TSG 3 03 8 75 JELLOUL M SKD 8
2 71 HAEDO L SKD 2 02 9 15 UCHIMA K BGT 7
3 73 MANCEBO F SKD 1 01 10 43 GOH C TSI 6

11 141 FENG C TPE 5
 at finish line 12 83 HALMURATOV M TSG 5

1 71 HAEDO L SKD 16 10 13 85 SALEH M TSG 3
2 103 CHEUNG K HKG 14 06 14 65 YOSHIDA H SMN 3
3 5 NAKAJIMA Y AIS 13 04 15 94 EBSEN J DEN 2
4 45 SHEPPARD E TSI 12 16 135 YORDSUWAN S THA 1
5 174 DAVIS S EDH 11
6 73 MANCEBO F SKD 10
7 11 SHIMIZU M BGT 9
8 75 JELLOUL M SKD 8
9 15 UCHIMA K BGT 7

10 43 GOH C TSI 6
11 141 FENG C TPE 5
12 83 HALMURATOV M TSG 4
13 65 YOSHIDA H SMN 3
14 94 EBSEN J DEN 2
15 135 YORDSUWAN S THA 1
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

STAGE 2 - Uthai Thani - Sukhothai
Wednesday, April 2, 2014 10:00

Distance : 233.45 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 AIS AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 2 BGT BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM JPN
2 + 00:07:48 5 + 00:17:41

1 NISHITANI Taiji 17 + 00:04:42 11 SHIMIZU Miyataka 7 + 00:00:59
2 FUKUDA Shimpei 84 + 00:23:48 12 INOUE Kazuo 56 + 00:17:51
3 KOMORI Ryohei 18 + 00:05:00 13 LEBAS Thomas 49 + 00:17:51
4 MORI  Kazuhiro 54 + 00:17:51 14 TERASAKI Takero 51 + 00:17:51
5 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 3 + 00:00:12 15 UCHIMA Kohei 9 + 00:01:01

3 MSS GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING CHN 4 MTR MATRIX POWERTAG JPN
11 + 00:43:30 19 + 01:03:17

21 JIANG Zhi Hui 31 + 00:17:36 31 YASUHARA Daiki 82 + 00:23:48
  32 FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan 87 + 00:23:48

23 GU Ying Chuan 27 + 00:10:23 33 MORA VEDRI Sebastian 55 + 00:17:51
24 NI Yi Hui 36 + 00:17:41   
25 YANG Jing 45 + 00:17:46 35 WADA Chikara 86 + 00:23:48

5 TSI OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM SIN 6 SCT SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR
4 + 00:16:56 12 + 00:43:36

41 MULHERN Mitchell 72 + 00:23:48 51 LEE Ki Seok 32 + 00:17:38
42 BAYLY Cameron 61 + 00:20:11 52 HAM Seok Hyun 66 + 00:23:43
43 GOH Choon Huat 10 + 00:01:03 53 JUNG Ha Jeon 21 + 00:10:17
44 HO Jun Rong 47 + 00:17:46 54 KWON Junoh 88 + 00:23:48
45 SHEPPARD Eric 4 + 00:00:17 55 LEE Seung Kwon 53 + 00:17:51

7 SMN SHIMANO RACING TEAM JPN 8 SKD SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM UAE
3 + 00:12:04 1 - 13:19:19

61 HATANAKA Yusuke 20 + 00:07:49 71 HAEDO Lucas 1 - 04:25:43
62 IRIBE Shotaro 75 + 00:23:48   
63 LOW Darren 37 + 00:17:41 73 MANCEBO Francisco 6 + 00:00:53
64 NONAKA Ryoma 19 + 00:05:05   
65 YOSHIDA Hayato 13 + 00:01:20 75 JELLOUL Moroccan 8 + 00:00:59

9 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 10 DEN DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM DEN

6 + 00:18:30 10 + 00:36:46

81 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi 76 + 00:23:48 91 KALHOEJ Kasper 33 + 00:17:38
82 DE JONGE Maarten 41 + 00:17:41 92 FJORD Keld 83 + 00:23:48
83 HALMURATOV Muradjan 12 + 00:01:05 93 MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg 60 + 00:19:43
84 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi 52 + 00:17:51 94 EBSEN John 14 + 00:01:35
85 SALEH Mohd Harrif 15 + 00:01:50 95 SCHWARTZ Frederik 67 + 00:23:43

11 HKG TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA HKG 12 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN TEAM KAZ
7 + 00:18:38 14 + 00:51:23

101 KO Siu Wai 25 + 00:10:17 111 ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek 58 + 00:18:22
102 CHEUNG King Wai 22 + 00:10:17 112 GAINEYEV Pobert 63 + 00:23:43
103 CHEUNG King Lok 2 + 00:00:08 113 LUKYANOV Dmirtiy 34 + 00:17:41

  114 OMIRZAKOV Dias 62 + 00:23:43
105 LEUNG Chun Wing 26 + 00:10:23 115 PANASSENKO Nikita 28 + 00:17:30

13 MAS MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 14 THA T-THAILAND THA
13 + 00:43:39 8 + 00:27:41

A 121 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan90 + 00:26:12 A 131 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit42 + 00:17:41
A 122 MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur 43 + 00:17:46 A 132 LIPHONGYU Navuti 71 + 00:23:48
A 123 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan 44 + 00:17:46 A 133 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong 80 + 00:23:48
A 124 HASSAN Suhardi 73 + 00:23:48 A 134 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 24 + 00:10:17
A 125 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan 23 + 00:10:17 A 135 YORDSUWAN Setthawut 16 + 00:01:53

15 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM TPE 16 UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB
9 + 00:34:09 18 + 00:57:05

141 FENG Chun Kai 11 + 00:01:03 151 TULANOV Rasul 65 + 00:23:43
142 HUANG  Hsin Hua 79 + 00:23:48 152 DARMONOJ Jakhongir 64 + 00:23:43
143 LEE Wei Cheng 48 + 00:17:46   
144 LIU Chin Feng 78 + 00:23:48 154 TUYCHIEV Vladimir 35 + 00:17:41
145 WU Po Hung 29 + 00:17:30 155 KHAKIMOV Khusniddin 57 + 00:17:51

17 VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 18 EDH EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES AUS
16 + 00:56:44

A 161 BUI Minh Thuy 30 + 00:17:30   
A 162 HO Van Phuc 85 + 00:23:48 172 CALDER Logan 89 + 00:25:12
A 163 HO Hoang Son 68 + 00:23:43   
A 164 NGUYEN Hoang Sang 81 + 00:23:48 174 DAVIS Samuel 5 + 00:00:23
A 165 TANG Chi Hung 39 + 00:17:41   

19 PSN POLYGON SWEET NICE INA 20 TAS T-ALL STAR THA
15 + 00:51:48 17 + 00:57:05

181 JUMABEKOV Nazar 91 + 00:26:46 191 THANCHAI Tanasak 40 + 00:17:41
182 BORMATENKOV Sergey 59 + 00:18:26 192 CHANGPAD Kritsada 69 + 00:23:48
183 KUSMIN Sergey 38 + 00:17:41 193 KAPUNYA Worayut 77 + 00:23:48
184 NUR ARIF PRAYOGA Dealton 74 + 00:23:48 194 LADNGERN Peerapong 46 + 00:17:46
185 PRANATA Jimmy 50 + 00:17:51 195 RUANPAE Jakapan 70 + 00:23:48

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 91
* including 15 Asean riders (A)
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